Position

Director Of Nurses

Assistant Director Of Nurses

Assistant Director Of Nurses

Assistant Director Of Nurses

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Department

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$184,920

$144,828

$141,833

$89,193

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$2,767
$66

$2,780

$6,429



